MNoke: Placing of plunges relative o dutchplale

AS0312540 - Bona Power Drive

Parts List
— ITEM| QTY DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
1 1 |Plate Quattrodisc AS0312070
13 2 4 [Bearinghouse with stub axle ass’y AS0312240
3 16 |Screw Torx MRT-TT M5x10 fzb AS0957913
] 14 4 4 |[Spur Gear AS0312081
5 4 |Snap ring SgA 18 AS0930018
B 6 | 4 |Key6x6x10 AS0932610
7 1 |Aluminum machined clutchplate AS0O312021
1 8 6 _[Spacer AS0312071
9 6 | Screw hex.sock.count.M6x70 10.9 gal AS0953427
B -@ 10 6 |Nut M6 low self-locking DIN985 5801936001
:— 11 1 |Locking plunge AS0945175
@ 12 | 1 [Set of 4 grinding pads 150 AS0319934
£ 13 6 |[Screw Torx MFT-TT M6x25 galvanized AS0958354
2t 14 1 |Internal spur gear AS0312082
E B 15 4 |Bona Intermediate pads, qd-150mm AAS472200008
¢
=
-
L
C
i Fi
F
i
—
4]
i% Tharea iafker Bl THETeifEL WS o £ Dbt fin B fmides &fl. 33-100 ITEE-fE OwElhlifg — &6l 30-EN 50 113800
H Trarp edges proten | Burtos megeness Ra w53 | Geneni neancesscr B 33-30 ITEE-m  Weiding — 300 I 335N SO0
¥ ! e Dieggred Ty Cmespied Wy e s By - L r.e
i!ﬂ N.Avitabie KT Technical Departemant 01-D4-2015
= Desrgmen
i B ® Bona FlexiSand 1900W 220V/60Hz
i ona e T
1 AMO3I10002_2 1 313
3 |

. I



